

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4212/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in RP No. 366/2005 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. COX & KINGS (I) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH A. FERNANDES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing typed EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED
COPIES and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Raja,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Affidavits have already been filed. The matter is ready for hearing.

Let the matter be placed for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Khushi Ram)
Court Master