

[NMD Case]

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4212/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2005 in RP No. 366/2005 of
The

NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. COX & KINGS (I) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOSEPH A. FERNANDES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing typed copies and with prayer fo
r interim

relief)

(for final disposal)

Date: 15/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for some time to produce some additional documents. He may do so within a week.

Put up after one week.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master